
Offene Rems-Murr-Meisterschaften

Fellbach, 01.06.2014

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

43kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Paul Wahl SV Fellbach
SS 4:0

52
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  0  10 1

2 Mia Oswald SC Korb
1:05

01 Fr
TÜ 16:0

43
 1  4  0  1  0  0  16 2

3 Max Peter Klein KSV Unterelchingen
Fr

0:10

01
1:10

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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